
@ 29.3 @ 29.3
Dir Miles ROLLY Dist Dir Miles ROLLY Dist
L 0.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 2.1 L 0.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 2.1
R 2.2 SAND CANYON 1.5 R 2.2 SAND CANYON 1.5
S 3.7 Shady Cnyn Trail Bikeway 2.1 S 3.7 Shady Cnyn Trail Bikeway 2.1
R 5.8 Connector to Sunnyhill 0.1 R 5.8 Connector to Sunnyhill 0.1
R 5.9 SUNNYHILL 0.2 R 5.9 SUNNYHILL 0.2
R 6.1 TURTLE ROCK DR 1.7 R 6.1 TURTLE ROCK DR 1.7
R 7.8 CAMPUS DR 0.4 R 7.8 CAMPUS DR 0.4
L 8.2 CULVER (Side path option) 1.2 L 8.2 CULVER (Side path option) 1.2
to 9.4 BONITA CYN 1.4 to 9.4 BONITA CYN 1.4
L 10.8 PRAIRIE RD 0.1 L 10.8 PRAIRIE RD 0.1
R 10.9 FORD 0.1 R 10.9 FORD 0.1
L 11.0 SAN MIGUEL 1.5 L 11.0 SAN MIGUEL 1.5
L 12.5 SAN JOAQUIN 0.5 L 12.5 SAN JOAQUIN 0.5
R 13.0 MARGUERITE 0.7 R 13.0 MARGUERITE 0.7
L 13.7 5TH 0.3 L 13.7 5TH 0.3
R 14.0 POPPY 0.6 R 14.0 POPPY 0.6

BR 14.6 OCEAN 0.3 BR 14.6 OCEAN 0.3
R 14.9 MARGUERITE 0.2 R 14.9 MARGUERITE 0.2
L 15.1 BAYSIDE DR 2.3 L 15.1 BAYSIDE DR 2.3
R 17.4 Shopping Cntr B4 PCH R 17.4 Shopping Cntr B4 PCH

R 17.5 BAYSIDE DR 0.3 R 17.5 BAYSIDE DR 0.3
R 17.8 Bike path (or Dunes bridge) 0.7 R 17.8 Bike path (or Dunes bridge) 0.7
L 18.5 BACK BAY DR 3.2 L 18.5 BACK BAY DR 3.2
L 21.7 Eastbluff Side Path 0.3 L 21.7 Eastbluff Side Path 0.3
L 22.0 Bayside / Jamboree Path 0.1 L 22.0 Bayside / Jamboree Path 0.1

BL 22.1 SanDiego Crk Trail Bikeway 4.6 BL 22.1 SanDiego Crk Trail Bikeway 4.6
under Jamboree under Jamboree

26.7 under Harvard Ave 0.2 26.7 under Harvard Ave 0.2
L 26.9 connector back to Harvard 0.0 L 26.9 connector back to Harvard 0.0
R 26.9 HARVARD (north) 1.3 R 26.9 HARVARD (north) 1.3
R 28.2 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 R 28.2 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0
L 29.2 DEERWOOD 0.1 L 29.2 DEERWOOD 0.1
to 29.3 Deerfield Park to 29.3 Deerfield Park

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS 6/9/16 QUESTIONS / COMMENTS 6/9/16
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG Fri 14 RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG Fri 14
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/14326090 https://ridewithgps.com/routes/14326090
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org  Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

FRIDAY MORNING FRIDAY MORNING

Corner PCH & BAYSIDE Corner PCH & BAYSIDE
NEWPORT BEACH NEWPORT BEACH

STARBUCKS STARBUCKS


